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Plate C-11:  Summary of Piezometric Measurements Islais Creek Crossing

January 5, 2002 January 9, 2002January 7, 2002

Date of Measurement

Pore
Pressure
(ft of H2O)

Depth
(ft)

Hydrostatic 
Pressure
(ft of H2O)

Excess Pore
Pressure
(ft of H2O)

Excess Pore
Pressure
(ft of H2O)

Piezometer
ID

Pore
Pressure
(ft of H2O)

Excess Pore
Pressure
(ft of H2O)

Average
Excess Pore

Pressure
(ft of H2O)

Pore
Pressure
(ft of H2O)

31.7

24.4

24.0

P2

P1 25

20

19P3

23.0

18.0

17.0

9.0

6.2

7.2

31.9

23.9

8.0

32.4

24.6

25.1

8.7

6.4

7.0

9.4

6.6

8.0 

8.9

5.9

6.6


