			Date of Measurement						
			January 5, 2002		January 7, 2002		January 9, 2002		
Piezometer ID	Depth (ft)	Hydrostatic Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)	Pore Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)	Excess Pore Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)	Pore Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)	Excess Pore Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)	Pore Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)	Excess Pore Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)	Average Excess Pore Pressure (ft of H ₂ O)
P1	25	23.0	31.7	8.7	32.4	9.4	31.9	8.9	9.0
P2	20	18.0	24.4	6.4	24.6	6.6	23.9	5.9	6.2
P3	19	17.0	24.0	7.0	25.1	8.0	8.0	6.6	7.2